
Northwest Amherst

Community Center

220 North Pointe 

Parkway

Amherst, NY 14228

Phone: 716-636-3051

Site Day Date Time Topic Instructor Name

NWACC Friday 3-May 10:30 AM

The Peter Robinson Settlement 

Project of 1823 & 1825 Michael McCarthy

NWACC Monday 6-May 1:30 PM Drum 4 Health

Carolyn 

Zimmermann

NWACC Friday 10-May 10:30 AM

Gardening on a Dime in Less 

Time Jane Vohwinkel

NWACC Monday 13-May 1:30 PM Erie County Park History Greg Bittner

NWACC Friday 17-May 10:30 AM

An Introduction To Decluttering 

and Home Organinzing Debbie Hamm

NWACC Monday 20-May 1:30 PM

Chess 101 & A Story from a 

High-Stakes Match Eric Weisansal

NWACC Friday 24-May 10:30 AM

Mosquitoes, Ticks & Fleas! Oh 

My Shauna Zorich

NWACC Monday 3-Jun 1:30 PM

Healthy Relational 

Communication John Harrigan



NWACC Monday 10-Jun 1:30 PM

A Young Woman's 

Remembrances of the Civil 

War Judy Buzby

NWACC Friday 14-Jun 10:30 AM

Cannibas: Navigating Use 

Safely & Responsively Sadia Rifah

NWACC Monday 17-Jun 1:30 PM Outsider Art: What is it? Marsha Mis

NWACC Friday 21-Jun 10:30 AM

General Healthy Eating for 

Older Adults

Carly Hansen, RDN, 

CDN, IBCLC, 

Excelsior

NWACC Monday 24-Jun 1:30 PM

Opioid Epidemic: 

Overview/Narcan Training with 

Certificate Sadia Rifah

NWACC Friday 28-Jun 10:30 AM The Guarantee Building Harry Meyer

NWACC Friday 26-Jul 10:30 AM

University Express The Book 

Club

Angela Marinucci & 

Roseanne Higgins


